
यूको बैंक         UCO BANK 
                                     सम्मान आपके विश्वास का    Honours your Trust 

यूको बैंक, क्षेत्रीय प्रविक्षण केन्द्र, एस सी ओ 55-57, बैंक स्क्वायर, सेक्टर 17बी,  चण्डीगढ़-160017 

UCO Bank, Regional Training Centre, SCO 55-57, Bank Square, Sector-17 B, Chandigarh – 160017 

फोन/Phone: 0172-5037324, 5037322, फैक्स/Fax: 0172-2770139,ई-मेल/e-mail: rtc.chng@ucobank.co.in 

 

RTC/CHNG/2019-20/125         Date: 05.10.2019 

 

Request for Proposal (RFP) and Notice Inviting Tenders for Catering-cum-Facility Management 

(Housekeeping-and-Upkeep/Maintenance) Services 

RFP REF NO. : RTC/CHNG/2019-20/110 Date: 11.09.2019 

& 

Pre-Bid Responses to queries raised by the Bidder(s), Corrigendum/ Addendum/ Amendments/ 

Clarification 

REF NO. : RTC/CHNG/2019-20/117 Date: 20.09.2019 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

S. 

No. 

RFP 

Page 

No. 

Subject/Description Original Clause Revised Clause 

1. 2 Technical Bid 

Opening Date and 

Time 

Date: 08/10/2019  

Time: 11:00 am  

 

Date: 09/10/2019 

Time: 11:00 am  

 

2. 2 Financial Bid 

Opening Date and 

Time 

Date: 09/10/2019  

Time: 11:00 am  

 

Date: 09/10/2019 

Time: 03:00 pm  

 

 

 

 

 

 



यूको बैंक         UCO BANK 
                                     सम्मान आपके विश्वास का    Honours your Trust 

यूको बैंक, क्षेत्रीय प्रविक्षण केन्द्र, एस सी ओ 55-57, बैंक स्क्वायर, सेक्टर 17बी,  चण्डीगढ़-160017 

UCO Bank, Regional Training Centre, SCO 55-57, Bank Square, Sector-17 B, Chandigarh – 160017 

फोन/Phone: 0172-5037324, 5037322, फैक्स/Fax: 0172-2770139,ई-मले/e-mail: rtc.chng@ucobank.co.in 

 

RTC/CHNG/2019-20/126         Date: 07.10.2019 

 

Request for Proposal (RFP) and Notice Inviting Tenders for Catering-cum-Facility Management 

(Housekeeping-and-Upkeep/Maintenance) Services 

RFP REF NO. : RTC/CHNG/2019-20/110 Date: 11.09.2019 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

 

On the request of a bidder who could not do final sign due to expiry of time on closure of bids on 

above mentioned RFP, on 06.10.2019, the bid submission date is being extended till 07.10.2019 till 

06:00 pm. 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:-mail:%20rtc.chng@ucobank.co.in

